
WINE LIST

WHITE WINE
Ponte Pinot Grigio
Millstream Chenin Blanc

ABV MED LRG BTL

ROSE WINE
Ponte Pinot Grigio Romato
Canyon Road White Zinfandel 

RED WINE
Ocarina Chilean Merlot
Gulara Shiraz

SOFT DRINKS

ABV

J2O - all flavours (275ml)

Appletiser (275ml)

Red Bull (250ml)

Fruit Shoot (200ml)

Water - Still & Sparkling (330ml)

Pepsi, Pepsi Max & Lemonade (16oz)

Fevertree Tonic (200ml)

Soda (16oz)

Cordial (16oz)

SPARKLING

PROSECCO
Zimor Prosecco Extra Dry Bottle            11%  

Zimor Prosecco Extra Dry Glass 125ml    11% 

£27.95

£7.95

PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES
OR FOOD INTOLERANCES AS SOME DRINKS MAY CONTAIN

INGREDIENTS NOT LISTED ON THE MENU. 

DRAUGHT BEERS
& CIDERS ABV

BOTTLED
BEERS
Old Mout Range

1664 0%

1664

Corona

Guinness Micro Draught

Guinness Micro Draught 0.0

ABV BTL

0% £3.75

4.6% £3.95

4.5% £4.75

Birra Poretti

Estrella Damm

Thatchers Gold

Hobgoblin IPA

4.8% £6.40£3.20

4.6% £6.80£3.40

4.8% £6.00£3.00

5.0% £6.60£3.30

GIN BAR ABV 25ML

Gordon's Gin

Pink Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Hendrick's Gin

Rhubarb & Ginger Gin

Raspberry Gin

Blood Orange Gin

37.5% £4.50

37.5% £4.50

40% £4.50
41.4% £4.95

41.3% £4.75

43%

PINTHALF 

4.0%

0%

£5.95

£5.50

43%

£4.75

£4.75

£3.75

£3.75

£2.95

£2.75

£1.95

£2.75

£0.80

£0.80

£6.75
£6.75

£8.25
£8.25

£23.95
£23.95

£6.75
£6.75

£8.25
£8.25

£23.95
£23.95

£6.75
£6.75

£8.25
£8.25

£23.95
£23.95

175ml 250ml 75cl

25ML

40%

£4.50

£4.50

£3.25

SPIRITS
Archers

Bacardi

Jack Daniels

Bell's Whisky

Courvoisier Brandy

Disaronno

Captain Morgan

Spiced/ Dark Rum

Malibu

Sourz

Southern Comfort

Sambuca

Tia Maria

Smirnoff Vodka

40%

40%

28%

40%

21%

15%

20%

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.75

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

38% £3.50

18%

40%

35%

40%

Doubleup for 

£3

£3

4 PINT PITCHERS
Thatchers Gold

Estrella Damm
Birra Poretti

Hobgoblin IPA

£22.00
£24.00
£23.00

£23.00

ice bucket
of 5 corona

bottles
only

£21

£3.95

12.5%
12.5%

12%
8%

12%
14%

Double
up for 

4% £5.95


