# DRAUGHT BEERS

& CIDERS	ABV	HALF	PINT
Birra Poretti	4.8%	£3.20	£6.40
Estrella Damm	4.6%	£3.40	£6.80
Thatchers Gold	4.8%	£3.00	£6.00
Hobaoblin IPA	5.0%	£3.30	£6.60

## **4 PINT PITCHERS**

Birra Poretti £23.00 Thatchers Gold £22.00

Estrella Damm £24.00 Hobgoblin IPA £23.00

BOTTLED		- 1
BEERS	ABV	BTL√
Old Mout Range	4%	£5.95
1664 0%	0%	£3.75
1664	4.6%	£3.95
Corona	4.5%	£4.75
Guinness Micro Draught	4.0%	£5.95
Guinness Micro Draught 0.0	0%	£5.50

GIN BAR	ABV	25ML	
Gordon's Gin	37.5%	£4.50	
Pink Gin	37.5%	£4.50	
Bombay Sapphire	40%	£4.50	
Hendrick's Gin	41.4%	£4.95	
Rhubarb & Ginger Gin	41.3%	£4.75	
Raspberry Gin	43%	£4.75	
Blood Orange Gin	43%	£4.75	
		DOUBLE UP FOR £3	

#### **WINE LIST**

	ABV	MED 175ml	LRG 250ml	BIL 75cl
WHITE WINE				
Ponte Pinot Grigio	12.5%	£6.75	£8.25	£23.95
Millstream Chenin Blanc	12.5%	£6.75	£8.25	£23.95
ROSE WINE				
Ponte Pinot Grigio Romato	12%	£6.75	£8.25	£23.95
Canyon Road White Zinfandel	8%	£6.75	£8.25	£23.95
RED WINE				
Ocarina Chilean Merlot	12%	£6.75	£8.25	£23.95
Gulara Shiraz	14%	£6.75	£8.25	£23.95

## **SPARKLING**

#### **PROSECCO**

Zimor Prosecco Extra Dry Bottle 11% £27.95

Zimor Prosecco Extra Dry Glass 125ml 11% £7.95

SPIRITS	ABV	25ML
Archers	18%	£4.50
Bacardi	40%	£4.50
Jack Daniels	40%	£4.50
Bell's Whisky	40%	£4.50
Courvoisier Brandy	40%	£4.75
Disaronno	28%	£4.50
Captain Morgan	40%	£4.50
Spiced/ Dark Rum		
Malibu	21%	£4.50
Sourz	15%	£3.25
Southern Comfort	35%	£4.50
Sambuca	38%	£3.50
Tia Maria	20%	£4.50
Smirnoff Vodka	40%	£4.50



## **SOFT DRINKS**

J2O - all flavours (275ml)	£3.75
Appletiser (275ml)	£3.75
Red Bull (250ml)	£2.95
Fruit Shoot (200ml)	£2.75
Water - Still & Sparkling (330ml)	£1.95
Pepsi, Pepsi Max & Lemonade (16oz)	£3.95
Fevertree Tonic (200ml)	£2.75
Soda (16oz)	£0.80
Cordial (160z)	0000



PLEASE ADVISE A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES OR FOOD INTOLERANCES AS SOME DRINKS MAY CONTAIN INGREDIENTS NOT LISTED ON THE MENU.